1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th
6th

7th

8th
9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

Not 2 Bad
Toga Party!!
Tiger Shark
Whiplash

Short Circuit
Mickey
Risky
Business
Nimbus

We Don t
Need Roads

Skidaddle
Shumka
Sharkettes

Hydramatic

Windraker

Murray
McCullough

Cameron
Smith

Tony
Burghardt

Jason
Famme

Geoff Reher

Andrew
Brewer

George
Poulias

lan Cameron

Marisa Shea
Ben
McPherson
Tammy Barre

Mike Kern

Melissa
Rypstra

388

718

1823

1919

1464
1134

361

331
444

119

747

1478

1908

Results are provisional as of 15:34 on August 23, 2023

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

5.0

(11.0
DNC)

6.0
7.0 RET

7.0 DNF
7.0 DNF
11.0 DNC

7.0 DNF

2023 OD Racing, Series 3

(5.0)

(6.0)
7.0

4.0

9.0

(12.0
DNC)

(11.0)
8.0
(12.0

DNC)
10.0

WYC

OD Shark Fleet

4.0

5.0
7.0

6.0

(10.0)
12.0 DNC

11.0

8.0

12.0 DNC

9.0

1.0

4.0

5.0

(4.0)

o
=}

(8.0 DNC) 8.0 DNC

8.0 DNC

6.0
8.0 DNC

7.0

8.0 DNS

8.0 DNC

8.0 DNC

8.0 DNC

6.0
8.0 DNC

7.0

8.0 DNC

8.0 DNC

8.0 DNC

5.0
8.0

11.0 DNC

10.0
4.0

18.0

15.3

19.0

22.0

26.0
43.0

48.0

47.0
51.0

50.0

48.0

53.0

53.0

13.0

17.0

20.0
35.0

37.0

37.0
39.0

39.0

39.0

41.0

42.0



Code
DNC
DNF
DNS
00D
RET

Scoring codes used

Description Points
Did not come to the starting area (Number of starters + 1) Varies
Started but did not finish (Number of finishers + 1) 7
Came to the start area but did not start (Number of starters + 1) 8

Race officer duty or class representative points scored as average not discarded points 2.3

Retired 7

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com



http://www.sailwave.com/

