# 2023 OD Racing, Series 3

## WYC

### Results are provisional as of 15:34 on August 23, 2023

#### **OD Shark Fleet**

#### Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank \$	Boat ≑	Owner \$	SailNo \$	S3R1 2023- ‡ 07-25	S3R2 DNS ≑	S3R3 2023- <b>‡</b> 08-01	S3R4 2023- ‡ 08-01	S3R5 2023- <b>≑</b> 08-08	S3R6 2023- ≑ 08-08	S3R7 DNS ≑	S3R8 DNS ≑	S3R9 2023- \$ 08-22	S3R10 DNS \$	Total ≑	Nett \$
1st	Not 2 Bad	Murray McCullough	388	(11.0 DNC)		1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0			3.0		18.0	7.0
2nd	Toga Party!!	Cameron Smith	718	1.0		2.0	3.0	3.0	(4.0)			2.3 OOD		15.3	11.3
3rd	Tiger Shark	Tony Burghardt	1823	4.0		3.0	2.0	2.0	2.0			(6.0)		19.0	13.0
4th	Whiplash	Jason Famme	1919	3.0		(5.0)	4.0	4.0	5.0			1.0		22.0	17.0
5th	Short Circuit	Geoff Reher	1464	2.0		(6.0)	5.0	5.0	3.0			5.0		26.0	20.0
6th	Mickey	Andrew Brewer	1134	5.0		7.0	7.0	(8.0 DNC)	8.0 DNC			8.0		43.0	35.0
7th	Risky Business	George Poulias	361	(11.0 DNC)		4.0	6.0	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC			11.0 DNC		48.0	37.0
8th	Nimbus	Ian Cameron	331	6.0		9.0	(10.0)	6.0	6.0			10.0		47.0	37.0
9th	We Don t Need Roads	Marisa Shea	444	7.0 RET		(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC			4.0		51.0	39.0
10th	Skidaddle	Ben McPherson	119	7.0 DNF		(11.0)	11.0	7.0	7.0			7.0		50.0	39.0
11th	Shumka Sharkettes	Tammy Barre	747	7.0 DNF		8.0	8.0	8.0 DNS	8.0 DNC			(9.0)		48.0	39.0
12th	Hydramatic	Mike Kern	1478	11.0 DNC		(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC			2.0		53.0	41.0
13th	Windraker	Melissa Rypstra	1908	7.0 DNF		10.0	9.0	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC			(11.0 DNC)		53.0	42.0

## Scoring codes used

Code	Description	Points
DNC	Did not come to the starting area (Number of starters + 1)	Varies
DNF	Started but did not finish (Number of finishers + 1)	7
DNS	Came to the start area but did not start (Number of starters + 1)	8
OOD	Race officer duty or class representative points scored as average not discarded points	2.3
RET	Retired	7

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 www.sailwave.com